
11129NAT Graduate Diploma Fee Structure 2024

Cumulative

Application fee $220.0 Non-refundable

Materials fee $2,440.0

Includes all text books 

and uniform $2,660.0

Year One

Term 1 $8,700.0 $11,360.0

Term 2 $8,700.0 $20,060.0

Term 3 $5,200.0 $25,260.0

Term 4 $5,200.0 $30,460.0

Total $27,800.0

Year Two

Term  1 $5,200.0 $35,660.0

Term 2 $5,200.0 $40,860.0

Term 3 $5,200.0 $46,060.0

Term 4 $5,200.0 $51,260.0

Total $20,800.0

TOTAL Tuition only $48,600.0

Impotant Notes
Materials fees must be paid prior to commencement

Fees must be paid prior to the commencement of each term

Fees paid in a single annual payment will attract a discount

Any Failure to pay fees on time may result in sanctions regarding access to results

Student loan payments are amortised over the two years of the course. y the gap each term



Student loan payments are amortised over the two years of the course. Students will be required to pay the gap each term




